

# Rajsons Securities Ltd.

https://www.indiamart.com/rajsons-securities-limited/

Rajsons Securities Limited is a public limited company incorporated on 23rd day of January; 1995. Rajsons is a SEBI registered Corporate Member of NSE having presence in major segments of Indian financial market, i.e. Cash, ...



#### About Us

**Rajsons Securities Limited** is a public limited company incorporated on 23rd day of January; 1995. Rajsons is a SEBI registered Corporate Member of NSE having presence in major segments of Indian financial market, i.e. Cash, Derivatives & Currency. The company commenced trading in 1995 from its head office at New Delhi.

Promoted by **Shri Kamal Goyal** (B.Tech -Electronics) having experience of more than 25 years in the field of Financial Markets, Merchant Banking & Stock Broking. Rajsons Securities is proud to be part of the growth and diversifications of Indian Financial markets. The Growth story of the company (founded in 1995) coincides with India's growth story in the field of Financial Markets.

Since then it has emerged as one of the leading member of NSE in North India.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/rajsons-securities-limited/aboutus.html



## Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



## **CONTACT US**

## Rajsons Securities Ltd.

Contact Person: Pawan

No. 306, Ashok Bhawan, Nahru Place New Delhi - 110019, Delhi, India



*i* https://www.indiamart.com/rajsons-securities-limited/